
Mark Plews
Head of Schemes
T +44 (0)141 285 6511
M +44 (0)7734 846914
E mark.plews@hiscox.com

20543 01/21

Lee Turner
National Schemes Manager
T +44 (0)161 245 3351
M +44 (0)7818 070035
E lee.turner@hiscox.com

Dave Smith
Head of Schemes Underwriting
T +44 (0)20 7448 6321
M +44 (0)7951 638908
E david.smith@hiscox.com

Leah Church
Schemes Operations  
Manager
T +44 (0)20 7448 6519
M +44 (0)7856 257140
E leah.church@hiscox.com

Jon Clarke
National Schemes  
Sales Executive
T +44 (0)1206 773909
M +44 (0)7707 285414
E jon.clarke@hiscox.com

David Walker
Schemes Account  
Manager
T +44 (0)1904 618079
M +44 (0)7920 199493
E david.walker@hiscox.com

Natasha Ramsden
Schemes Operations  
Manager
T +44 (0)121 720 9701
E natasha.ramsden@hiscox.com

Jack Bardrick
Schemes Sales Manager
T +44 (0)20 7614 5210
M +44 (0)7794 645658
E jack.bardrick@hiscox.com


